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Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Zimmermann David (2003) 20.00

+ Schmutz Stefan (2004) 10.00
+ Wyss Markus (2004) 10.00

 
1 Nägeli Leandro (2003) 20.00

+ Meyer Christian (2004) 10.00
+ Rüegg Daniel (2003) 10.00

 
1 Dreyer Toni (2003) 20.00

+ Imboden Lorenz (2004) 10.00
+ Amann Marcel (2004) 10.00

1 Schärz Fabian (2004) 19.75
+ Rutsch Remo (2004) 10.00
+ Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 9.75

1 Herrmann Max (2004) 19.75
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 10.00
+ Suter Jonas (2003) 9.75

1 Meier Urs (2003) 19.50
+ Roth Jan (2004) 9.75
+ Brawand Christoph (2003) 9.75

1 Trittibach Silvan (2004) 18.75
- Roth Tim (2004) 8.75
+ Martin Mathieu (2004) 10.00

1 a Roth Tim (2004) 18.75
- Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.75
+ Kämpf Thomas (2004) 10.00

1 b Rösch Loris (2003) 18.75
- Fankhauser Yan (2003) 8.75
+ Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Yan (2003) 18.75
- Rösch Loris (2003) 8.75
+ Welten Frederik (2004) 10.00

1 Brawand Christoph (2003) 18.75
+ Vollenweider Maik (2004) 10.00
o Meier Urs (2003) 8.75

1 Steiner Raphael (2004) 18.50
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 10.00

1 a Rüegg Daniel (2003) 18.50
+ Steiner Raphael (2004) 10.00
o Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.50

1 b Roth Jan (2004) 18.50
o Meier Urs (2003) 8.75
+ Abbühl Mike (2004) 9.75

1 c Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 18.50
o Wyss Markus (2004) 8.50
+ Stryffeler Florian (2004) 10.00

1 Amann Marcel (2004) 18.50
+ Blatter Matthias (2004) 10.00
o Dreyer Toni (2003) 8.50

1 Wyss Markus (2004) 18.25
+ Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 9.75
o Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50

1 Suter Jonas (2003) 18.25
+ Berger Jan (2004) 9.75
o Herrmann Max (2004) 8.50

1 Rutsch Remo (2004) 18.25
o Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.50
+ Oester Nick (2003) 9.75

1 Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 18.25
+ Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 9.75
o Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.50

1 Meyer Christian (2004) 18.25
o Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.50
+ Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 9.75

1 Kämpf Thomas (2004) 18.25
+ Stryffeler Florian (2004) 9.75
o Roth Tim (2004) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 18.25
+ Minnig Nico (2003) 9.75
o Rösch Loris (2003) 8.50

1 Abbühl Mike (2004) 18.25
+ Martin Mathieu (2004) 9.75
o Roth Jan (2004) 8.50

1 Welten Frederik (2004) 17.50
- Oester Nick (2003) 9.00
o Fankhauser Yan (2003) 8.50

1 Oester Nick (2003) 17.50
- Welten Frederik (2004) 9.00
o Rutsch Remo (2004) 8.50

1 Berger Jan (2004) 17.50
o Suter Jonas (2003) 8.75
- Imboden Lorenz (2004) 8.75

1 Vollenweider Maik (2004) 17.25
o Brawand Christoph (2003) 8.50
- Minnig Nico (2003) 8.75

1 a Schmutz Stefan (2004) 17.25
o Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50
- Blatter Matthias (2004) 8.75

1 b Minnig Nico (2003) 17.25
o Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 8.50
- Vollenweider Maik (2004) 8.75

1 Imboden Lorenz (2004) 17.25
o Dreyer Toni (2003) 8.50
- Berger Jan (2004) 8.75

1 a Blatter Matthias (2004) 17.25
o Amann Marcel (2004) 8.50
- Schmutz Stefan (2004) 8.75

1 b Ulrich Bruno (2003) 17.25
o Herrmann Max (2004) 8.50
o Steiner Raphael (2004) 8.75

1 Stryffeler Florian (2004) 17.00
o Kämpf Thomas (2004) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 Martin Mathieu (2004) 17.00
o Abbühl Mike (2004) 8.50
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 17.00
o Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 8.50
o Meyer Christian (2004) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Wissler Luca (2005) 20.00

+ Buob Mike (2005) 10.00
+ Gerber Samuel (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Tschumi Daniel (2005) 20.00

+ Glauser Matis (2005) 10.00
+ Häni Adrian (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Stucki Patrick (2005) 20.00

+ Pfister Mischa (2005) 10.00
+ Berger Loris (2006) 10.00

1 Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 20.00
+ Künsch Michael (2006) 10.00
+ Eymann Flurin (2006) 10.00

1 a Gerber Adrian (2006) 20.00
+ Knutti Stefan (2005) 10.00
+ Tschan Roman (2006) 10.00

1 b Flury Nils (2005) 20.00
+ Wampfler Fabian (2006) 10.00
+ Wittwer Simon (2005) 10.00

1 Stucki Simon (2005) 19.75
+ Kuhn Silvan (2006) 9.75
+ Matter Max (2005) 10.00

1 Meier André (2006) 19.75
+ Galli Micha (2006) 9.75
+ Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 10.00

1 a Jordi Jonas (2006) 19.75
+ Bircher Silvan (2006) 9.75
+ Kehrli Sandro (2005) 10.00

1 b Imboden Leonardo (2006) 19.75
+ Grossen Bruno (2006) 9.75
+ Verdon Simon (2005) 10.00

1 Collaud Bastien (2005) 19.75
+ Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 10.00
+ Unternährer Diego (2006) 9.75

1 Wälti Lars (2005) 19.50
+ Huggler Jannick (2005) 9.75
+ Teutschman Roger (2005) 9.75

1 Schären Morice (2006) 19.50
+ Wampfler Jens (2006) 9.75
+ Siegenthaler Leon (2005) 9.75

1 Maurer Quentin (2006) 19.50
+ Blum Nico (2006) 9.75
+ Strahm Florian (2006) 9.75

1 Schärz Remo (2006) 19.00
- Müller Nico (2006) 9.00
+ Glauser Matis (2005) 10.00

1 Widmer Simon (2006) 18.75
+ Oester Levi (2006) 10.00
- Studinger Robin (2006) 8.75

1 a Studinger Robin (2006) 18.75
+ von Allmen Marco (2005) 10.00
- Widmer Simon (2006) 8.75

1 b Stucki Timon (2005) 18.75
- Dubach Damian (2005) 8.75
+ Schmid Shane (2005) 10.00

1 a Eicher Cedric (2005) 18.75
+ Hari Ben (2006) 10.00
- Ani John (2006) 8.75

1 b Dubach Damian (2005) 18.75
- Stucki Timon (2005) 8.75
+ Abbühl Levin (2006) 10.00

1 a Kuhn Silvan (2006) 18.75
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.75
+ Aemmer Marco (2006) 10.00

1 b Gerber Samuel (2006) 18.75
+ Inniger Adrian (2006) 10.00
o Wissler Luca (2005) 8.75

1 Berger Loris (2006) 18.75
+ Abbühl Levin (2006) 10.00
o Stucki Patrick (2005) 8.75

1 Ani John (2006) 18.50
+ Falch Toni (2006) 9.75
- Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.75

1 Wittwer Simon (2005) 18.50
+ Müller Janick (2006) 10.00
o Flury Nils (2005) 8.50

1 von Allmen Marco (2005) 18.50
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50
+ Wampfler Fabian (2006) 10.00

1 a Tschan Roman (2006) 18.50
+ Inniger Andrin (2005) 10.00
o Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.50

1 b Teutschman Roger (2005) 18.50
+ Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 10.00
o Wälti Lars (2005) 8.50

1 Strahm Florian (2006) 18.50
+ Maurer Manuel (2006) 9.75
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.75

1 a Pfister Mischa (2005) 18.50
o Stucki Patrick (2005) 8.50
+ Inniger Andrin (2005) 10.00

1 b Minnig Marc (2005) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 10.00
o Künsch Michael (2006) 8.50

1 c Maurer Manuel (2006) 18.50
o Strahm Florian (2006) 8.50
+ Soland Marcel (2006) 10.00

1 d Matter Max (2005) 18.50
+ Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 10.00
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50

1 Künsch Michael (2006) 18.50
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50
+ Minnig Marc (2005) 10.00

1 Hari Ben (2006) 18.50
o Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.50
+ Galli Micha (2006) 10.00

1 Grossen Bruno (2006) 18.50
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50
+ Polesana Sergio (2006) 10.00

1 a Eymann Flurin (2006) 18.50
+ Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 10.00
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50

1 b Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 18.50
o Teutschman Roger (2005) 8.50
+ Wampfler Florian (2005) 10.00

1 Blum Nico (2006) 18.50
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50
+ Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 10.00

1 a Verdon Simon (2005) 18.25
+ Wampfler Florian (2005) 9.75
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50

1 b Unternährer Diego (2006) 18.25
+ Schmid Shane (2005) 9.75
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

1 Siegenthaler Leon (2005) 18.25
o Schären Morice (2006) 8.50
+ Wampfler Jens (2006) 9.75

1 Müller Janick (2006) 18.25
o Wittwer Simon (2005) 8.50
+ Bircher Silvan (2006) 9.75

1 a Inniger Adrian (2006) 18.25
o Gerber Samuel (2006) 8.50
+ Haas Fabian (2006) 9.75

1 b Huggler Jannick (2005) 18.25
o Wälti Lars (2005) 8.50
+ Buob Mike (2005) 9.75

1 Häni Adrian (2005) 18.25
+ Minnig Jan (2005) 9.75
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

1 Aemmer Marco (2006) 18.25
+ Polesana Sergio (2006) 9.75
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 Müller Nico (2006) 18.00
- Schärz Remo (2006) 9.00
- Knutti Stefan (2005) 9.00

2 Ammann Jason (2006) 17.75
- Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 8.75
- Falch Toni (2006) 9.00

1 Minnig Jan (2005) 17.75
o Häni Adrian (2005) 8.75
- Oester Levi (2006) 9.00

2 Wyssen Kilian (2006) 17.50
- Haas Fabian (2006) 8.75
- Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.75

1 Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 17.50
- Ammann Jason (2006) 9.00
o Meier André (2006) 8.50

1 Oester Levi (2006) 17.50
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50
- Minnig Jan (2005) 9.00

1 Knutti Stefan (2005) 17.50
o Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.50
- Müller Nico (2006) 9.00
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1 Falch Toni (2006) 17.50
o Ani John (2006) 8.50
- Ammann Jason (2006) 9.00

1 Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 17.25
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
- Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 8.75

1 Soland Marcel (2006) 17.25
- Kehrli Sandro (2005) 8.75
o Maurer Manuel (2006) 8.50

1 Kehrli Sandro (2005) 17.25
- Soland Marcel (2006) 8.75
o Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 Haas Fabian (2006) 17.25
- Wyssen Kilian (2006) 8.75
o Inniger Adrian (2006) 8.50

1 a Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 17.25
o Minnig Marc (2005) 8.50
- Wyssen Kilian (2006) 8.75

1 b Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 17.25
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50
- Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 8.75

1 Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 17.25
o Matter Max (2005) 8.75
o Blum Nico (2006) 8.50

1 a Wampfler Jens (2006) 17.00
o Schären Morice (2006) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Leon (2005) 8.50

1 b Wampfler Florian (2005) 17.00
o Verdon Simon (2005) 8.50
o Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.50

1 Schmid Shane (2005) 17.00
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50
o Stucki Timon (2005) 8.50

1 Polesana Sergio (2006) 17.00
o Aemmer Marco (2006) 8.50
o Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.50

1 Inniger Andrin (2005) 17.00
o Tschan Roman (2006) 8.50
o Pfister Mischa (2005) 8.50

1 Glauser Matis (2005) 17.00
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50
o Schärz Remo (2006) 8.50

1 Galli Micha (2006) 17.00
o Meier André (2006) 8.50
o Hari Ben (2006) 8.50

1 a Buob Mike (2005) 17.00
o Wissler Luca (2005) 8.50
o Huggler Jannick (2005) 8.50

1 b Bircher Silvan (2006) 17.00
o Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Müller Janick (2006) 8.50

1 Abbühl Levin (2006) 17.00
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50
o Dubach Damian (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2011
1 Oguey Lucas (2010) 20.00

+ Huguelet Ted (2010) 10.00
+ Gafner Leon (2010) 10.00

 
1 a Marti Thierry (2009) 20.00

+ Schenk Elias (2009) 10.00
+ Schürch Jonas (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Kehrli Marc (2009) 20.00

+ Golay Alexander (2009) 10.00
+ Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 10.00

1 a Zurfluh Ben (2009) 19.75
+ Lauener Marco (2009) 10.00
+ Wittwer Len (2009) 9.75

1 b Suter Simon (2009) 19.75
+ Horat Lenny (2009) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 10.00

1 Sommer Jan (2010) 19.75
+ Gertsch Urs (2010) 10.00
+ Fluri Kenzo (2011) 9.75

1 Reichen David (2011) 19.75
+ Lehmann Julian (2011) 10.00
+ Peter Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 a Leibundgut Delano (2010) 19.75
+ Mader Nevio (2010) 10.00
+ Krummen Lukas (2010) 9.75

1 b Krummen Matthias (2009) 19.75
+ Zehnder Sandro (2009) 9.75
+ Ruch Tim (2009) 10.00

1 c Karlen Fabio (2009) 19.75
+ Genecand Aïdan (2009) 9.75
+ Sterchi Lukas (2009) 10.00

1 Horat Robi (2011) 19.75
+ Lauener Patrick (2011) 9.75
+ Locher Kilian (2011) 10.00

1 a Gerber Tom (2010) 19.75
+ Wyssen Kari (2010) 10.00
+ Rieder Tobias (2011) 9.75

1 b Gerber Ben (2010) 19.75
+ Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Von Känel Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 Brawand Nick (2009) 19.75
+ Haldemann Philipp (2009) 9.75
+ Burren Joel (2011) 10.00

1 a Schmutz Michael (2009) 19.50
+ Ablanalp David (2009) 9.75
+ Dähler Mike (2010) 9.75

1 b Scheuner Karl (2009) 19.50
+ Zenger Marc (2009) 9.75
+ Marti Theliau (2010) 9.75

1 Kuster Marco (2009) 19.50
+ Friedli Simon (2009) 9.75
+ Schluchter Gian (2010) 9.75

1 Bähler Dario (2009) 19.50
+ Neukomm Nevio (2009) 9.75
+ Abbühl Marc (2009) 9.75

1 a Scheuner Adrian (2009) 18.75
+ Buob Nils (2009) 9.75
- Russo Giulio (2009) 9.00

1 b Russo Giulio (2009) 18.75
+ Wyssen Lenny (2009) 9.75
- Scheuner Adrian (2009) 9.00

1 Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 18.75
- Hasler Oliver (2011) 9.00
+ Mader Nevio (2010) 9.75

1 Hasler Oliver (2011) 18.75
- Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 9.00
+ Gerber Jason (2010) 9.75

1 Neukomm Nevio (2009) 18.75
o Bähler Dario (2009) 8.75
+ Ablanalp David (2009) 10.00

1 Schmid Cédric (2009) 18.50
- Gerber Mike (2009) 8.75
+ Schenk Elias (2009) 9.75

1 Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 18.50
+ Reusser Janis (2011) 10.00
o Kehrli Marc (2009) 8.50

1 a Wyssen Lenny (2009) 18.50
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 10.00

1 b Wyss Damiano (2010) 18.50
o Abbühl Marc (2009) 8.50
+ Tauss Kilian (2010) 10.00

1 a Wittwer Len (2009) 18.50
+ Seematter Simon (2009) 10.00
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50

1 b Von Känel Silvan (2010) 18.50
+ Unternährer Armando (2010) 10.00
o Gerber Ben (2010) 8.50

1 von Allmen Manuel (2010) 18.50
o Krummen Lukas (2010) 8.50
+ Senn Cyrill (2010) 10.00

1 Sterchi Lukas (2009) 18.50
+ Müller Roman (2009) 10.00
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50

1 a Schluchter Gian (2010) 18.50
+ Gerber Jason (2010) 10.00
o Kuster Marco (2009) 8.50

1 b Scheuner Tim (2010) 18.50
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50
+ Wyssen Kari (2010) 10.00

1 c Santschi Lars (2011) 18.50
o Fluri Kenzo (2011) 8.50
+ von Gunten Damiano (2011) 10.00

1 a Rieder Tobias (2011) 18.50
+ von Gunten Damiano (2011) 10.00
o Gerber Tom (2010) 8.50

1 b Reusser Janis (2011) 18.50
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50
+ von Gunten David (2010) 10.00
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1 c Reichen Levin (2010) 18.50
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50
+ Unternährer Armando (2010) 10.00

1 a Marti Theliau (2010) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Leo (2010) 10.00
o Scheuner Karl (2009) 8.50

1 b Locher Kilian (2011) 18.50
+ Lauener Patrick (2011) 10.00
o Horat Robi (2011) 8.50

1 Krummen Lukas (2010) 18.50
+ von Allmen Manuel (2010) 10.00
o Leibundgut Delano (2010) 8.50

1 Huguelet Ted (2010) 18.50
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50
+ Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 10.00

1 Haldemann Philipp (2009) 18.50
o Brawand Nick (2009) 8.50
+ Heim Silvan (2009) 10.00

1 a Golay Alexander (2009) 18.50
o Kehrli Marc (2009) 8.50
+ Gertsch Urs (2010) 10.00

1 b Genecand Aïdan (2009) 18.50
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50
+ Zurflüh Sandro (2009) 10.00

1 c Gafner Leon (2010) 18.50
+ Senn Cyrill (2010) 10.00
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50

1 d Friedli Simon (2009) 18.50
o Kuster Marco (2009) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Leo (2010) 10.00

1 e Fluri Kenzo (2011) 18.50
+ Santschi Lars (2011) 10.00
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50

1 Burren Joel (2011) 18.50
+ Eschler Ben (2011) 10.00
o Brawand Nick (2009) 8.50

1 Abbühl Marc (2009) 18.50
+ Wyss Damiano (2010) 9.75
o Bähler Dario (2009) 8.75

1 Zenger Marc (2009) 18.25
o Scheuner Karl (2009) 8.50
+ Zehnder Sandro (2009) 9.75

1 Tschan Yannick (2010) 18.25
+ Reichen Levin (2010) 9.75
o Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.50

1 Schürch Jonas (2009) 18.25
+ Heim Silvan (2009) 9.75
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50

1 Ruch Tim (2009) 18.25
+ Zurflüh Sandro (2009) 9.75
o Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.50

1 Peter Silvan (2010) 18.25
+ von Gunten David (2010) 9.75
o Reichen David (2011) 8.50

1 Horat Lenny (2009) 18.25
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50
+ Gerber Mike (2009) 9.75

1 a Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 18.25
+ Scheuner Tim (2010) 9.75
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50

1 b Eschler Ben (2011) 18.25
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.50
+ Lehmann Julian (2011) 9.75

1 Dähler Mike (2010) 18.25
+ Tauss Kilian (2010) 9.75
o Schmutz Michael (2009) 8.50

1 Seematter Simon (2009) 17.75
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.75
- Lauener Marco (2009) 9.00

1 Müller Roman (2009) 17.50
o Sterchi Lukas (2009) 8.50
- Buob Nils (2009) 9.00

1 Lauener Marco (2009) 17.50
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50
- Seematter Simon (2009) 9.00

1 Buob Nils (2009) 17.50
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50
- Müller Roman (2009) 9.00

1 Gerber Mike (2009) 17.25
- Schmid Cédric (2009) 8.75
o Horat Lenny (2009) 8.50

1 Gerber Jason (2010) 17.25
o Schluchter Gian (2010) 8.50
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.75

2 Zurflüh Sandro (2009) 17.00
o Ruch Tim (2009) 8.50
o Genecand Aïdan (2009) 8.50

1 a Zehnder Sandro (2009) 17.00
o Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.50
o Zenger Marc (2009) 8.50

1 b Wyssen Kari (2010) 17.00
o Gerber Tom (2010) 8.50
o Scheuner Tim (2010) 8.50

1 a von Gunten David (2010) 17.00
o Peter Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Reusser Janis (2011) 8.50

1 b von Gunten Damiano (2011) 17.00
o Rieder Tobias (2011) 8.50
o Santschi Lars (2011) 8.50

1 c Unternährer Armando (2010) 17.00
o Von Känel Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Reichen Levin (2010) 8.50

1 d Tauss Kilian (2010) 17.00
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.50
o Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.50

1 Senn Cyrill (2010) 17.00
o Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50
o von Allmen Manuel (2010) 8.50

1 Schenk Elias (2009) 17.00
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50
o Schmid Cédric (2009) 8.50

1 a Mader Nevio (2010) 17.00
o Leibundgut Delano (2010) 8.50
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50

1 b Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 17.00
o Gerber Ben (2010) 8.50
o Huguelet Ted (2010) 8.50

1 c Lehmann Julian (2011) 17.00
o Reichen David (2011) 8.50
o Eschler Ben (2011) 8.50

1 d Lauener Patrick (2011) 17.00
o Horat Robi (2011) 8.50
o Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 Heim Silvan (2009) 17.00
o Schürch Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50

1 Gertsch Urs (2010) 17.00
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50
o Golay Alexander (2009) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Leo (2010) 17.00
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50
o Friedli Simon (2009) 8.50

1 Ablanalp David (2009) 17.00
o Schmutz Michael (2009) 8.50
o Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Schmid Reto (2007) 19.75

+ Hehlen Mario (2007) 10.00
+ Schwarz Alexander (2007) 9.75

 
1 a Schärz Adrian (2008) 19.75

+ Strahm Martin (2007) 10.00
+ Burren Lorin (2008) 9.75

 
1 b Schär Ari (2007) 19.75

+ Kehrli Mario (2007) 9.75
+ Grimm Stefan (2007) 10.00

1 c Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 19.75
+ Rüegg Christian (2008) 10.00
+ Bader Christoph (2007) 9.75

1 Huggler Etienne (2007) 19.75
+ Messerli Elias (2008) 10.00
+ Lanz Dominic (2007) 9.75

1 a Brunner Yannis (2008) 19.75
+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.75
+ Fiechter Nino (2008) 10.00

1 b Brunner Simon (2007) 19.75
+ Gerber Mathias (2008) 9.75
+ Zbären Gian (2008) 10.00

1 Lauper Tobias (2007) 19.50
+ Gempeler Micha (2007) 9.75
+ Zysset Ramon (2008) 9.75

1 a Heim Fabio (2007) 19.50
+ Bühler Hannes (2008) 9.75
+ Kehrli Elias (2007) 9.75
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1 b Gobeli Sven (2007) 19.50
+ Vogel Nando (2008) 9.75
+ Zumkehr Jonas (2008) 9.75

1 c Galli Silvan (2007) 19.50
+ Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 9.75
+ Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 9.75

1 a Zimmermann Joel (2007) 19.00
+ Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 10.00
- Heyden Benjamin (2007) 9.00

1 b Zach Finn (2008) 19.00
+ Ammann Isajah (2008) 10.00
- Dänzer Fabio (2008) 9.00

1 c Suter Ruedi (2007) 19.00
- Ammann Dominic (2007) 9.00
+ Beetschen Oliver (2008) 10.00

1 Heyden Benjamin (2007) 19.00
+ Studinger Gian (2007) 10.00
- Zimmermann Joel (2007) 9.00

1 Werthmüller Florian (2008) 18.75
- Zenger Beni (2007) 8.75
+ Inniger Lars (2008) 10.00

1 Kehrli Manuel (2007) 18.75
- Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.75
+ Aeschlimann Ramon (2007) 10.00

1 a Gafner Milo (2008) 18.75
+ Stucki Jan (2007) 9.75
- Järmann Adrian (2008) 9.00

1 b Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 18.75
- Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.75
+ Tschan Mirco (2008) 10.00

1 a Dänzer Fabio (2008) 18.75
+ Ammann Isajah (2008) 9.75
- Zach Finn (2008) 9.00

1 b Ammann Dominic (2007) 18.75
- Suter Ruedi (2007) 9.00
+ Klossner Simon (2008) 9.75

1 c Stucki Jan (2007) 18.75
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.75
+ Wyss Simeon (2008) 10.00

1 d Strahm Martin (2007) 18.75
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.75
+ Egger Pius (2008) 10.00

1 Tschannen Loris (2007) 18.50
- Oehrli Severin (2007) 8.75
+ Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 9.75

1 a Oehrli Severin (2007) 18.50
- Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.75
+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 9.75

1 b Järmann Adrian (2008) 18.50
+ Inniger Lars (2008) 9.75
- Gafner Milo (2008) 8.75

1 a Zumkehr Jonas (2008) 18.50
+ Neiger Lukas (2008) 10.00
o Gobeli Sven (2007) 8.50

1 b Zbären Gian (2008) 18.50
+ Wyss Simeon (2008) 10.00
o Brunner Simon (2007) 8.50

1 Vogel Nando (2008) 18.50
o Gobeli Sven (2007) 8.50
+ Neiger Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 Studinger Gian (2007) 18.50
o Heyden Benjamin (2007) 8.50
+ Kehrli Mario (2007) 10.00

1 Schwarz Alexander (2007) 18.50
+ Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 10.00
o Schmid Reto (2007) 8.50

1 Lanz Dominic (2007) 18.50
+ Schranz Dario (2008) 10.00
o Huggler Etienne (2007) 8.50

1 Klossner Simon (2008) 18.50
+ Roth Noel (2007) 10.00
o Ammann Dominic (2007) 8.50

1 Fiechter Nino (2008) 18.50
+ Von Känel Ramon (2008) 10.00
o Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.50

1 Burri Silvan (2008) 18.50
o Egger Pius (2008) 8.50
+ Von Känel Ramon (2008) 10.00

1 Beetschen Oliver (2008) 18.50
+ Graber Julian (2008) 10.00
o Suter Ruedi (2007) 8.50

1 Aebersold Simon (2007) 18.50
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50
+ Zenger Beni (2007) 10.00

1 a Zysset Ramon (2008) 18.25
+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 9.75
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50

1 b Zürcher Florian (2007) 18.25
o Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.50
+ Hehlen Mario (2007) 9.75

1 Tschan Mirco (2008) 18.25
+ Aebersold Simon (2007) 9.75
o Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50

1 Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 18.25
o Schwarz Alexander (2007) 8.50
+ Schranz Dario (2008) 9.75

1 Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 18.25
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50
+ Gerber Mathias (2008) 9.75

1 Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 18.25
+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.75
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 Hebeisen Michael (2007) 18.25
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50
+ Roth Noel (2007) 9.75

1 a Grimm Stefan (2007) 18.25
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.50

1 b Gempeler Micha (2007) 18.25
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50
+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.75

1 Egger Pius (2008) 18.25
+ Burri Silvan (2008) 9.75
o Strahm Martin (2007) 8.50

1 a Bühler Hannes (2008) 18.25
o Heim Fabio (2007) 8.50
+ Graber Julian (2008) 9.75

1 b Bader Christoph (2007) 18.25
+ Aeschlimann Ramon (2007) 9.75
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

1 Rüegg Christian (2008) 17.50
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50
- Messerli Elias (2008) 9.00

1 Messerli Elias (2008) 17.50
o Huggler Etienne (2007) 8.50
- Rüegg Christian (2008) 9.00

1 Kehrli Elias (2007) 17.50
- Burren Lorin (2008) 9.00
o Heim Fabio (2007) 8.50

1 Burren Lorin (2008) 17.50
- Kehrli Elias (2007) 9.00
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 Zenger Beni (2007) 17.25
- Werthmüller Florian (2008) 8.75
o Aebersold Simon (2007) 8.50

1 Hehlen Mario (2007) 17.25
o Schmid Reto (2007) 8.75
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50

1 Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 17.00
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50
o Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.50

1 Wyss Simeon (2008) 17.00
o Zbären Gian (2008) 8.50
o Stucki Jan (2007) 8.50

1 Von Känel Ramon (2008) 17.00
o Fiechter Nino (2008) 8.50
o Burri Silvan (2008) 8.50

1 Schranz Dario (2008) 17.00
o Lanz Dominic (2007) 8.50
o Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 8.50

1 Roth Noel (2007) 17.00
o Klossner Simon (2008) 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

1 Neiger Lukas (2008) 17.00
o Zumkehr Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Vogel Nando (2008) 8.50

1 a Kehrli Mario (2007) 17.00
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.50
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50

1 b Inniger Lars (2008) 17.00
o Järmann Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Werthmüller Florian (2008) 8.50

1 a Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 17.00
o Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.50
o Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.50

1 b Graber Julian (2008) 17.00
o Beetschen Oliver (2008) 8.50
o Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.50

1 Gerber Mathias (2008) 17.00
o Brunner Simon (2007) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50
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1 Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 17.00
o Zysset Ramon (2008) 8.50
o Oehrli Severin (2007) 8.50

1 a Ammann Isajah (2008) 17.00
o Zach Finn (2008) 8.50
o Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 b Aeschlimann Ramon (2007) 17.00
o Bader Christoph (2007) 8.50
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50


